
SPARTA  59 - 73  ARTISTAI Box Score-Full Game

Date: 17/01/2014 Time: 19:57 Venue: Attendance:

Competition: Game No: 38BLKL

Referees: Commissioner: Statistician:

Scoring by 5 min intervals:

6

3 14

22 29

25 31

35 37

44 55

41 51

56 73

59

P1 P2 P3 P4

SPARTA
ARTISTAI

SPARTA

No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Rebounds

A S TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TO For Rec For Rec%

2 Points
M/A %

Eff

DADIUNAS EVALDAS 116:29 2/8 25 1/2 50 0/0 03 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 2 0 51/6 17
VRISTIUK RUSLANAS -217:35 2/8 25 0/1 0 0/0 05 1 2 3 0 1 1 0 2 3 2 42/7 29
VERBUTAS VYKINTAS 820:01 2/6 33 0/1 0 1/2 507 1 3 4 0 0 2 0 0 1 2 52/5 40
MARCINKEVICIUS EDEGARAS 430:33 7/18 39 1/2 50 0/0 09 5 1 6 1 3 1 0 2 3 0 156/16 38*
MARCIULIONIS ANDRIUS 126:32 0/3 0 0/1 0 0/2 010 3 1 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 1 00/2 0*
ZURAUSKAS MARIUS 234:40 2/17 12 0/8 0 7/10 7011 3 4 7 1 3 2 0 2 3 4 112/9 22*
BRIUCHINAS PAULIUS 624:52 2/6 33 0/0 0 0/0 012 7 3 10 0 0 1 0 1 4 0 42/6 33*

GAUDIESIUS TOMAS 729:14 6/19 32 3/11 27 0/0 019 1 1 2 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 153/8 38*

27Totals: 23/85 27 18/59 31 5/26 19 8/14 57 22 15 37 8 9 12 0 7 21 10 59200:00

Coach: A ssistant Coaches:

Team Totals: 3 4 7 0 0

ARTISTAI

No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Rebounds

A S TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TO For Rec For Rec%

2 Points
M/A %

Eff

PATINSKAS GABRIELIUS 1130:22 5/7 71 1/1 100 1/2 505 2 3 5 0 4 0 0 0 1 1 124/6 67*

PASPIRGELIS MARIUS 334:41 1/12 8 0/6 0 4/8 507 1 5 6 5 5 1 0 0 4 5 61/6 17*
PACAITIS EVALDAS 2337:37 5/12 42 0/1 0 3/4 759 5 8 13 1 2 2 1 0 2 4 135/11 45*
JORUDAS TOMAS 940:00 2/8 25 2/4 50 1/2 5011 1 4 5 2 5 1 4 0 0 1 70/4 0*
SATRAITIS GEDIMINAS 017:18 1/5 20 0/2 0 0/2 012 0 3 3 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 21/3 33
VAINAUSKAS VINCAS 5340:00 12/14 86 1/1 100 8/10 8019 6 10 16 1 3 0 2 0 2 8 3311/13 85*

99Totals: 26/58 45 22/43 51 4/15 27 17/28 61 15 33 48 10 21 4 7 0 11 21 73200:00

Coach: A ssistant Coaches:

Team Totals: 2 5 7 0 1

Game Analysis

SPARTA ARTIST

Points from Turnovers

Points in the Paint

Second Chance Points

Fast Break Points

Points off Bench

11

16

13

0

14

10

34

12

0

2

SPARTA ARTIST

Personal Rebounds

Team Rebounds

Dead Ball Rebounds

Total Rebounds

Overall Rebound %

37

7

0

44

44

48

7

0

55

56

SPARTA ARTIST

Biggest Lead

Biggest Scoring Run

Lead Changes

Times Tied

Time with Lead

8

10

3

2

19:50

15

14

19:32

Legend:

TO - Turnovers ST - Steals

For - Personal Fouls Rec - Fouls On

PTS - Points

% - Shooting Percentage OR - O ffensiv e Rebounds DR - Defensiv e Rebounds

TOT - Total Rebounds AS - A ssists

Px - Period number OTx - Overtime period number * - Starter Min - Minutes Played

M/A - Made/A ttempts

For - Blocks Made Rec - Blocks Receiv ed

Eff - Efficiency

Not Validated


